Tempio Pausania 17 11 24

Ordinato per num. pilota

Num. Pos. Pilota

7 14 ASOLE Giovanni

18 8 BERGAMIN Marco
23 6  SERRA Sergio

35 26 SECHI Simone

39 10 CAO Gabriele

48 16 SPANEDDA Lorenzo
54 13 GARAU Nicola

72 30 CANU Massimo

73 20 NICOLAI Giovanni
81 1  SETZIBruno

87 23  ATZORI Nicola

89 27 MUSCAS Ivan
106 15 PIEMONTE Mirko
113 7  SOTGIU Mauro
144 24  BATTONI Giampaolo
207 4 NICOLAI Michele
217 12 MANZOTTU Alessio S.
228 21  GUSPINI Paolo
259 11 PASELLA Gavino
300 29 MUNDULA Daniele
331 9  ATZENI Erik
336 2 CADEDDU Andrea
420 5 DEPALMAS Raimondo
477 17 FRONGIA Leonardo
622 19 FIGONI Samuele
725 28 SERRA Andrea
822 3 SPANO Alberto
881 22 GARAU Antonio
916 18  SAILIS Daniele
975 25 PUTZOLU Valentino

© MGM Timing

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE MOTOCROSS
TEMPIOPAUSANIA17 1124

MX1_MX2_Veteran_Lites - Garal Gr A

Categoria
Superveteran
MX1 Rider
MX2 Challenge
MX1 Challenge
MX1 Rider
MX2 Challenge
MX2 Challenge
Veteran
Superveteran
MX1 Expert
MX1 Rider
Superveteran
Veteran

MX1 Rider
MX2 Challenge
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Challenge
Veteran

MX2 Challenge
MX2 Rider
MX2 Challenge
MX2 Rider
MX2 Expert
MX2 Rider
MX1 Challenge
MX1 Rider
Superveteran
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider

Tempio Pausania, domenica 17 novembre 2024

Elenco partenti (30)

Motoclub - Team
Bruschi Polidoro Tempio

Motor School Riola

Sandalion
Olbia Mx
Iglesias

Olbia Mx

Solanas Vintage

Stop e Go

Santa Teresa Gallura
MC M Gonnesa

Il Castello Sardara

Villacidro

Olbia Mx

Citta DiArzachena
Citta Di Arzachena

Santa Teresa Gallura

Olbia Mx
Olbia Mx

Siniscola

Bruschi Polidoro Tempio

MC M Gonnesa

Shardana Asd
Siniscola
Shardana Asd
Olbia Mx

Sas Taras Padru

Porto Ferro

Citta Di Arzachena

MC M Gonnesa

Shardana Asd

Esposto ore : 10:31

Moto

Honda
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Honda
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
KTM

KTM
Honda
Kawasaki
Yamaha
KTM

KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
GasGas
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Husqvarna
Honda
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
Honda
KTM

KTM
Honda

Husqgvarna

Comitato
Regionale
Sardegna

mamimirg

Transp .
21470
20693
20733
21512
20704
21511
21499
21479
21515
20736
20710
20690
21509
20725
21477
21514
20721
21527
20734
20716
20720
20718
20701
20311
21510
21524
21532
20703
20708
20692
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